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FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2025

3. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucéjs

Raitis Stuklis

Gustavs Zugickis

Mareks Aserins
Juris Mesters
Andis Gilucs

Janis Bogdasarovs
Ricards Sniedze
Kristers Apals
Olegs Kricaks

Mareks Pluzmo
Davis Marnieks
Baiba Berzuka
Adrians Nikels
Igors Makarovs
Klavs Livins

Alise Liga Gramatina

Toms Buks

Oskars Veits
Matiss Karlis Dreimanis
leva Piladze
Kristaps Savickis
Lauris Januska
Péteris Pétersons
Artilrs Marnieks
Markuss Gaismins
Raivis Akmanis
Marcis Martins
Maskalans

Katrina KleS¢evska
Kristers Udris
Lelde Suma

Markuss Melngarss

Keita Jirgensone

Parstav

Rézekne (LS)
Riga (V)
Jaunmarupe
(V)

Lielvarde (V)
Riga (V)
Adazi (V)
Adazi (V)
Dobele (2)
Skrunda (K)

Riga (V)
Kekava (V)
Irsi (V)
Jaunklidzis (V)
Valka (V)
Sigulda (V)
Ropatzi (V)
Vecumnieki
(2)

Skulte (V)
Liepaja (K)
Koknese (V)
Kekava (V)
Dobele (2)
Aloja (V)
Kekava (V)
Smiltene (V)
Ropafzi (V)

Vecpils (K)
Jekabpils (LS)
Dobele (Z)
Madona (V)

Valmiera (V)
Bauska (2)

Auto
Renault
Laguna

Volvo S60

Volvo S60
Opel Kadett
Mazda 3

VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Opels Astra G

Opel Astra F
Honda
Prelude

MG ZR
Mazda 323
VW Golf 2
Mazda 3
Opel Astra
VW Golf 3

VW Golf 3
WV Golf 2
Opel Astra g
Mazda 3
Audi

Mazda 3

Ford Focus RS
VW Scirocco
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra

VW Golf 3
Audi A3
Ford Focus

VW Golf 2
Toyota
Corolla

Audi A3

21.06.2025.

Punkti
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33
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35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

102
87

118 S
84
378
83D

727 S
333
5]
226

33DJ
10D

2115

338 DJ
97D

882 D)

132
47
53D

=F

4WD

Raimonds Zvagins

Igors Paramonovs
Viktorija Keita
Dreimane

Gatis G&rmanis
Reinis Strélnieks
Janis Jansons
Guna Jakobsone-
Snepste

Janis Treisners
Karlis Bikavs
Maris Cerauksts
Klavs Zvagins
Janis Cestjakovs
Linda Rotberga
Roberts Baskers
Janis Ozolin$

Maris Stelmahers

Martins Melkis
Gints Borisjonoks

Raivis Klaucans

FOLKREISS

Danija
Koknese (V)

Liepaja (K)
Vijciems (V)
Marupe (V)
Kuldiga (K)

Riga (V)
Ventspils (K)
Jelgava (Z)
Talsi (K)

Irsi (V)
Valmiera (V)
Bauska (2)
Valmiera (V)
Vijciems (V)
Lielvarde (V)
Valmiermuiza
(V)

Jékabpils (LS)
Salacgriva (V)
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Peugeot 307
Mazda 3

Opel Astra G
VW Golf 3
Volvo V40
Opel Astra

Opel Astra
Mazda 6
Audi A3

VW Golf 2
Mazda 3
Peugeot 206
VW golf 2
VW Golf 2
Audi 80

VW Golf 2

VW Golf 2
Opel Kadett
VW Golf 2
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FOLKREISA JUNIORU KAUSS 2025

3. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

St. nr.  Brauceéjs Parstav
227 D) Kristers Apals Dobele
98 DJ Oskars Veits Skulte
58 SJ Katrina Klesc¢evska Jékabpils
338 DJ  Roberts Baskers Valmiera
33DJ  Klavs Zvagins IrSi
83DJ  JanisJansons Kuldiga
101 Markuss Melngarss Valmiera
911 Markuss Gaismins Smiltene
5] Karlis Bikavs Jelgava
88 Klavs Livin§ Sigulda
229 DJ  Kristers Udris Dobele

116 Matiss Karlis Dreimanis Liepaja
882 D)  Maris Stelmahers Lielvarde

St. nr.

99 S
130S
585SJ
118 S
727 S
888 S
325
211S
444 S

Auto

Opel Astra G
VW Golf 2
Audi A3

VW Golf 2
Renault Megane
Opel Astra
Toyota Corolla
VW Golf 2
Audi A3

VW Golf 2
Ford Focus
Opel Astra G
VW Golf 2

FOLKREISA DAMU KAUSS 2025

3. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucéja Parstav
leva Piladze Koknese
Lelde Suma Madona
Katrina KleScevska Jékabpils

Viktorija Keite Dreimane Liepaja

Guna Jakobsone-Snepste  Riga
Alise Liga Gramatina Ropazi
Baiba Berzuka [rSi
Linda Rotberga Bauska

Keita Jirgensone Bauska

Auto
Mazda 3
VW Golf 2
Audi A3
Opel Astra G
Opel Astra
VW Golf 3
Mazda 3
VW Golf 2
Audi A3

Punkti

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

9
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St.nr.

112
55
32
53

224

115
69
12

888
93
66
96
88

555
16
27

24
70

4WD
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FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2025

Braucéjs
Ritvars Zobens
Edgars Tralla
Aleksejs Brokans
Dainis Zvagins
Madars Krapans

Alvils Krams

Kristers Silin$
Mairis Antapsons
Atis Priedolin$

Juris Didrihsons

Andris Ozols
Gatis Petrovics
Eriks Reboks
Artis Petrovics
Oskars Cernevskis
Gvido Kalnins
Martins Bucis
Arnis Blumbergs

Bruno Adams
Blumbergs

Juris Kuzulis

4WD klase
3. posms

Parstav
Laubere
Smiltene
Riga

Irsi
Kekava

Cesis

Smiltene
Ikskile
Birzgale
Césis

Césis
Césis
Kekava
Césis
Daugmale
lecava
Liepaja
Sigulda

Riga

Vijciems

Auto
Audi
Audi A4
Audi A4
Audi A4
Audi 90

VW Passat
Audi A4 b6
quattro

Audi A4
Audi A4

Audi A4
Bmw E46
Compact

Audi A4
Audi a4
Audi A4
Audi A4
Audi A6 C5
Audi a6
VW Golf 4

VW Golf 4
Audi 80

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11

10
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St.nr.

399
36
20

999

226
87

739
69

333

4WD

FOLKREISS

- /rwo\ .

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2025

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucéjs

Janis Tralla
Kalvis Bugis
Martin$ Linde
Davis Kalnins
Maris Cerauksts
Maris Macs
Oskars Bormanis
Elvijs Haks

Janis Treisners

RWD klase

3. posms

Parstav
Smiltene
Sidgunda
Madliena
lecava
Talsi
Madliena
Riga
Smiltene

Ventspils

Auto

BMW 518
BMW 323
Opel Calibra
BMW E39
BMW e46
Opel Omega
BMW 316
BMW e46
BMW 318d

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
10
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FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2025

KOMANDAS
3. posms
Vieta Komanda
1 MK Racing
2 SK Volvozari
3 Woullko Racing
4 Kavita V Racing
5 Varu aizvest
6 RGM Racing
7 Buvets Meza
8 DK Gridas Racing Team
9 Nost ar bremzém
10 3K Midzeni
11 IP Race Team
12 KaiTai
13 Melnas Panteras Racing
Galvenais tiesnesis Juris Paegle Pl

Komisars Raimonds Jerans Pl.:

Punkti

30

26

17

13



